
CATEGORY

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points

1 Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Medium Platiere 8 9 1 20 1 18 47

2 Ana Cristina Rios VEN Airoso 1 20 3 15 11 4 39

3 Daniel Márques VEN JR Dominguito 7 10 5 12 3 13 35

4 Patricia Velutini VEN Octave de la Marre 6 11 4 13 7 8 32

5 Mariana Sadde VEN Panda Des Vaux 2 17 9 8 12 3 28

6 Juan Hidalgo VEN Triumph Platiere 4 13 - - 4 11 24

7 Oscar Pacheco VEN Colina Abogado 13 4 7 10 9 6 20

8 Jorge Gómez VEN SF Elástico 9 8 6 11 - - 19

9 Paola Guareschi VEN Dim Sum Mousse 16 1 10 7 5 10 18

10 Juan Andrés Sauce VEN Tampa Graff - - 2 17 - - 17

11 Pablo Sandoval VEN Radieuse Du Pommeray 3 15 - - - - 15

11 Andres Correa VEN Jaima - - - - 2 15 15

13 Carlos Bechara VEN Azor 14 3 13 4 8 7 14

14 Beatriz Sauce VEN Frizzo 5 12 17 0 - - 12

14 Oscar Franzius VEN Cava de Muze 11 6 11 6 - - 12

16 Roberto Delgado VEN Legionario 22 0 8 9 - - 9

16 Gustavo Machado VEN New Look Du Thot - - - - 6 9 9

18 Valentina Veloz VEN Platine Du Chatillon 12 5 14 3 - - 8

19 Juan Marcos Guareschi VEN Belenus 15 2 12 5 - - 7

19 María Inés Cariello VEN SF Mokambo 10 7 - - - - 7

19 Shantall Fontana VEN Red Passion 19 0 15 2 10 5 7

22 Jose Ceballos VEN Swing - - - - 13 2 2

23 Alberto Capriles VEN Curibouh 21 0 16 1 - - 1

24 Anselmo Alvarado VEN Stanford - - - - Ret 0 0

2015 FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

COMBINED RESULTS - NATIONAL RANKINGS

Venezuela
A

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 1 Event 2 Event 3 Total 

Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY A

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Ana Cristina Rios VEN Airoso 0 0 46.77 0 46.77 20

2 Mariana Sadde VEN Panda Des Vaux 0 0 48.44 0 48.44 17

3 Pablo Sandoval VEN Radieuse Du Pommeray 0 0 49.11 0 49.11 15

4 Juan Hidalgo VEN Triumph Platiere 0 0 56.30 0 56.30 13

5 Beatriz Sauce VEN Frizzo 4 0 50.12 4 50.12 12

6 Patricia Velutini VEN Octave de la Marre 0 4 50.34 4 50.34 11

7 Daniel Márques VEN JR Dominguito 4 0 50.36 4 50.36 10

8 Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Medium Platiere 4 0 50.83 4 50.83 9

9 Jorge Gómez VEN SF Elástico 0 4 53.52 4 53.52 8

10 María Inés Cariello VEN SF Mokambo 4 0 54.92 4 54.92 7

11 Oscar Franzius VEN Cava de Muze 0 4 56.40 4 56.40 6

12 Valentina Veloz VEN Platine Du Chatillon 4 0 57.50 4 57.50 5

13 Oscar Pacheco VEN Colina Abogado 0 4 58.35 4 58.35 4

14 Carlos Bechara VEN Azor 1 4 53.44 5 53.44 3

15 Juan Marcos Guareschi VEN Belenus 4 4 50.26 8 50.26 2

16 Paola Guareschi VEN Dim Sum Mousse 8 0 50.97 8 50.97 1

17 Eduardo Cariello VEN Habanero 0 8 53.06 8 53.06 0

18 Isabel ceballos VEN Absolut 7 4 62.00 11 62.00 0

19 Shantall Fontana VEN Red Passion 4 8 51.94 12 51.94 0

20 Carlos Silva VEN Udyssee D´Argouges 8 4 55.38 12 55.38 0

21 Alberto Capriles VEN Curibouh 5 8 62.13 13 62.13 0

22 Roberto Delgado VEN Legionario 16 0 59.76 16 59.76 0

23 Alexandra Larrazabal VEN Grama Cassandra 18 4 59.70 22 59.70 0

- Constanza Romer VEN SF Hechicero 0 E - - - 0

- Anselmo Alvarado VEN La Fe Falke E - - - - 0

- Jorge Machado VEN Lendel E - - - - 0

- Angel Alberto Perez VEN LV Quick Landy 0 Ret - - - 0

- Juan Andrés Sauce VEN Tampa Graff Ret - - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

28 Starters

23 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Venezuela

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 1

Penalties Time Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY A

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Medium Platiere 0 0 50.42 0 50.42 20

2 Juan Andrés Sauce VEN Tampa Graff 0 0 51.36 0 51.36 17

3 Ana Cristina Rios VEN Airoso 0 0 51.75 0 51.75 15

4 Patricia Velutini VEN Octave de la Marre 0 0 52.11 0 52.11 13

5 Daniel Márques VEN JR Dominguito 0 0 53.28 0 53.28 12

6 Jorge Gómez VEN SF Elástico 0 0 57.07 0 57.07 11

7 Oscar Pacheco VEN Colina Abogado 0 0 58.99 0 58.99 10

8 Roberto Delgado VEN Legionario 2 1 64.86 3 64.86 9

9 Mariana Sadde VEN Panda Des Vaux 0 4 52.87 4 52.87 8

10 Paola Guareschi VEN Dim Sum Mousse 0 4 54.98 4 54.98 7

11 Oscar Franzius VEN Cava de Muze 0 4 56.67 4 56.67 6

12 Juan Marcos Guareschi VEN Belenus 4 0 58.01 4 58.01 5

13 Carlos Bechara VEN Azor 0 4 62.52 4 62.52 4

14 Valentina Veloz VEN Platine Du Chatillon 1 4 62.55 5 62.55 3

15 Shantall Fontana VEN Red Passion 0 8 58.98 8 58.98 2

16 Alberto Capriles VEN Curibouh 8 1 65.71 9 65.71 1

17 Beatriz Sauce VEN Frizzo 6 6 68.13 12 68.13 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

17 Starters

17 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Venezuela

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 2

Penalties Time Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY A

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Medium Platiere 0 0 56.52 0 56.52 18

2 Andres Correa VEN Jaima 0 0 58.15 0 58.15 15

3 Daniel Márques VEN JR Dominguito 0 0 61.91 0 61.91 13

4 Juan Hidalgo VEN Triumph Platiere 0 4 61.84 4 61.84 11

5 Paola Guareschi VEN Dim Sum Mousse 0 4 63.04 4 63.04 10

6 Gustavo Machado VEN New Look Du Thot 0 4 63.41 4 63.41 9

7 Patricia Velutini VEN Octave de la Marre 4 0 66.78 4 66.78 8

8 Carlos Bechara VEN Azor 2 5 77.49 7 77.49 7

9 Oscar Pacheco VEN Colina Abogado 4 4 66.61 8 66.61 6

10 Shantall Fontana VEN Red Passion 4 4 67.75 8 67.75 5

11 Ana Cristina Rios VEN Airoso 5 4 62.99 9 62.99 4

12 Mariana Sadde VEN Panda Des Vaux 8 4 62.55 12 62.55 3

13 Jose Ceballos VEN Swing 4 12 66.68 16 66.68 2

- Anselmo Alvarado VEN Stanford 13 Ret - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

14 Starters

13 Finishers

RESULTS

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Venezuela

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 3

Penalties Time Points



CATEGORY

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points

1 Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Santa Cecilia Tafi 1 20 2 17 8 6 43

2 Patricia Velutini VEN Rulio 5 12 4 13 10 4 29

3 Olgamar Pernia VEN Never Forget Jazz 4 13 10 7 - - 20

3 Valentina Veloz VEN Opaline de Brenne 23 0 1 20 - - 20

5 Jorge Repillosa VEN Restango 6 11 9 8 - - 19

6 Mario Tucci VEN Country Girl 10 7 6 11 - - 18

7 Astrid El Masri VEN FT Gladiador 14 3 8 9 9 5 17

7 Diego Malave VEN Hollister 2 17 - - - - 17

7 Juan Hidalgo VEN Utidja - - - - 1 17 17

10 José Godoy VEN Cuba Libre 8 9 E 0 7 7 16

11 Isabel Ceballos VEN Electra Palo Blanco 3 15 - - - - 15

11 Valeria Farrés VEN Tequila Du Verront 18 0 3 15 - - 15

13 Pablo Sandoval VEN Spaguetti Minutiere - - - - 2 14 14

14 Ana Carolina Sucre VEN Super Star 9 8 12 5 - - 13

14 Stephany Soler VEN Tout Bleau de Vains 20 0 14 3 4 10 13

16 Andres Correa VEN Athenea - - - - 3 12 12

16 Oscar Franzius VEN Jamaica 25 0 5 12 E 0 12

18 Isabella Andreu VEN Milord D´Arbaz 26 0 7 10 - - 10

18 Sara Dagher VEN La Roche 7 10 Ret 0 E 0 10

20 Andrea Salima VEN Doña Barbara 17 0 11 6 12 3 9

20 Valentina Maury VEN Craker - - - - 5 9 9

22 Jose Ceballos VEN Passage D L'huisine - - - - 6 8 8

23 Carlos Parra VEN The Boss 11 6 Ret 0 - - 6

24 Javier Jeri VEN Damaris Palo Blanco 12 5 - - - - 5

25 Alberto Capriles VEN Jessy 13 4 Ret 0 - - 4

25 Antonio Casanova VEN M&M Embajadora 21 0 13 4 - - 4

27 Maritza Trujillo VEN Amando Z 15 2 - - - - 2

27 Wolfang Schulze VEN Benala 19 0 15 2 - - 2

29 Alexandra Larrazabal VEN Rio Bravo Shot Z 16 1 - - - - 1

29 Andrea Veloz VEN SF Imponente 27 0 16 1 - - 1

B

2015 FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

COMBINED RESULTS - NATIONAL RANKINGS

Venezuela

Event 3 Total 

Points
Place Rider NF Horse

Event 1 Event 2



COUNTRY

CATEGORY B

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Santa Cecilia Tafi 0 0 47.94 0 47.94 20

2 Diego Malave VEN Hollister 0 0 48.03 0 48.03 17

3 Isabel Ceballos VEN Electra Palo Blanco 0 0 49.39 0 49.39 15

4 Olgamar Pernia VEN Never Forget Jazz 0 0 58.60 0 58.60 13

5 Patricia Velutini VEN Rulio 0 0 59.90 0 59.90 12

6 Jorge Repillosa VEN Restango 0 4 44.77 4 44.77 11

7 Sara Dagher VEN La Roche 0 4 45.55 4 45.55 10

8 José Godoy VEN Cuba Libre 0 4 46.45 4 46.45 9

9 Ana Carolina Sucre VEN Super Star 0 4 47.80 4 47.80 8

10 Mario Tucci VEN Country Girl 4 0 52.15 4 52.15 7

11 Carlos Parra VEN The Boss 0 4 52.19 4 52.19 6

12 Javier Jeri VEN Damaris Palo Blanco 0 4 52.24 4 52.24 5

13 Alberto Capriles VEN Jessy 4 0 53.04 4 53.04 4

14 Astrid El Masri VEN FT Gladiador 4 0 57.98 4 57.98 3

15 Maritza Trujillo VEN Amando Z 4 0 58.22 4 58.22 2

16 Alexandra Larrazabal VEN Rio Bravo Shot Z 4 0 59.34 4 59.34 1

17 Andrea Salima VEN Doña Barbara 4 4 47.83 8 47.83 0

18 Valeria Farrés VEN Tequila Du Verront 4 4 49.59 8 49.59 0

19 Wolfang Schulze VEN Benala 8 0 51.06 8 51.06 0

20 Stephany Soler VEN Tout Bleau de Vains 0 8 53.86 8 53.86 0

21 Antonio Casanova VEN M&M Embajadora 4 4 56.47 8 56.47 0

22 Jorge Machado VEN Athenea 0 8 64.03 8 64.03 0

23 Valentina Veloz VEN Opaline de Brenne 4 8 46.66 12 46.66 0

24 Marco Delfino VEN La Fe Riglos 8 4 56.16 12 56.16 0

25 Oscar Franzius VEN Jamaica 4 10 74.16 14 74.16 0

26 Isabella Andreu VEN Milord D´Arbaz 11 4 54.18 15 54.18 0

27 Andrea Veloz VEN SF Imponente 14 4 68.71 18 68.71 0

- Martin Jeri VEN Wendy Palo Blanco 0 E - - - 0

- Natascha Barrientos VEN Templario E 12 67.29 - - 0

- Beatriz Torbay VEN Chaplin Chamonix E 0 59.08 - - 0

- Maria Ignacia Baldo VEN Patriarca E - - - - 0

- Valentina Maury VEN Craker 0 Ret - - - 0

- Daniel ettedgui VEN SF Merengon 8 Ret - - - 0

- Rafael Celis VEN Caprichosa 12 Ret - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

34 Starters

27 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Venezuela

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 1

Penalties Time Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY B

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Valentina Veloz VEN Opaline de Brenne 0 0 52.05 0 52.05 20

2 Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Santa Cecilia Tafi 0 0 52.30 0 52.30 17

3 Valeria Farrés VEN Tequila Du Verront 0 0 53.81 0 53.81 15

4 Patricia Velutini VEN Rulio 0 0 56.49 0 56.49 13

5 Oscar Franzius VEN Jamaica 0 0 64.31 0 64.31 12

6 Mario Tucci VEN Country Girl 0 0 64.75 0 64.75 11

7 Isabella Andreu VEN Milord D´Arbaz 0 0 64.99 0 64.99 10

8 Astrid El Masri VEN FT Gladiador 0 0 68.25 0 68.25 9

9 Jorge Repillosa VEN Restango 4 0 51.51 4 51.51 8

10 Olgamar Pernia VEN Never Forget Jazz 6 0 60.39 6 60.39 7

11 Andrea Salima VEN Doña Barbara 0 8 51.16 8 51.16 6

12 Ana Carolina Sucre VEN Super Star 4 4 55.13 8 55.13 5

13 Antonio Casanova VEN M&M Embajadora 0 8 62.49 8 62.49 4

14 Stephany Soler VEN Tout Bleau de Vains 8 4 60.88 12 60.88 3

15 Wolfang Schulze VEN Benala 0 14 73.54 14 73.54 2

16 Andrea Veloz VEN SF Imponente 8 12 58.01 20 58.01 1

- Alberto Capriles VEN Jessy Ret Ret - - - 0

- Carlos Parra VEN The Boss Ret Ret - - - 0

- José Godoy VEN Cuba Libre 0 E - - - 0

- Rafael Celis VEN Caprichosa Ret Ret - - - 0

- Sara Dagher VEN La Roche 12 Ret - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

21 Starters

16 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Venezuela

Penalties Time PointsPlace Rider NF Horse
Event 2



COUNTRY

CATEGORY B

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Juan Hidalgo VEN Utidja 0 0 66.56 0 66.56 17

2 Pablo Sandoval VEN Spaguetti Minutiere 0 0 66.95 0 66.95 14

3 Andres Correa VEN Athenea 4 0 57.81 4 57.81 12

4 Stephany Soler VEN Tout Bleau de Vains 0 4 62.39 4 62.39 10

5 Valentina Maury VEN Craker 4 0 63.19 4 63.19 9

6 Jose Ceballos VEN Passage D L'huisine 0 4 64.27 4 64.27 8

7 José Godoy VEN Cuba Libre 4 4 54.50 8 54.50 7

8 Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Santa Cecilia Tafi 4 4 54.76 8 54.76 6

9 Astrid El Masri VEN FT Gladiador 8 0 72.12 8 72.12 5

10 Patricia Velutini VEN Rulio 0 8 75.37 8 75.37 4

11 Carlos Parra VEN Capone 8 4 65.07 12 65.07 -

12 Andrea Salima VEN Doña Barbara 8 16 60.91 24 60.91 3

- Oscar Franzius VEN Jamaica 4 E - - - 0

- Sara Dagher VEN La Roche 0 E - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

13 Starters

12 Finishers

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

Venezuela

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 3

Penalties Time Points



CATEGORY

Rank Points Rank Points Rank Points

1 Fernando Plaz VEN Ida 1 20 2 17 1 20 57

2 Beatriz Damian VEN Rexitoso 3 15 3 15 11 6 36

3 Sarah Dager VEN Nolita de Livoye 2 17 10 7 9 8 32

4 Isabel Roig VEN Sofia II 7 10 1 20 E 0 30

5 Stephany Soler VEN Warda Van Sheration 18 0 4 13 4 13 26

6 Vanessa Pineiro VEN Kaki Du Moulinet 4 13 Ret 0 6 11 24

7 Catherine Santander VEN Britany 8 9 12 5 8 9 23

8 David Lozada VEN Corvet Embrujo 23 0 7 10 5 12 22

9 Tatiana De Armas VEN Martina 6 11 11 6 13 4 21

10 Clara Eraso VEN Brisa 16 1 Ret 0 2 17 18

11 Alexander Díaz VEN Ayuno Z 10 7 8 9 17 0 16

11 José Francisco Morales VEN Morgana 12 5 16 1 7 10 16

13 Marian Leon VEN Gamma Velazquez - - - - 3 15 15

14 Juan Hidalgo VEN Spalak Des Forets 5 12 - - - - 12

14 Livio Leopardi VEN Leros - - 5 12 - - 12

16 Eliana Escalona VEN SF Hechicera 17 0 6 11 Ret 0 11

17 María Ignacia Baldó VEN Leontes 9 8 Ret 0 - - 8

17 Tomas Rodriguez VEN Ozelot D´Amilly - - 9 8 - - 8

19 Ignacio Oberto VEN La Fe Falke - - - - 10 7 7

19 Luis Carlos Figueroa VEN San Mateo 22 0 15 2 12 5 7

19 Wolfang Schulze VEN Pilly Pilly Z 13 4 14 3 - - 7

22 Maria F. Domínguez VEN Quick Touch 11 6 - - - - 6

23 José Godoy VEN Cacique 19 0 13 4 - - 4

24 Maria Belen Hernadez VEN Kimosabi - - - - 14 3 3

24 Maya Ranacher VEN Faraon 14 3 E 0 - - 3

26 Cmdt. Novis Borges VEN T-Star - - - - 15 2 2

26 Jorge Repillosa VEN Chianty 15 2 - - - - 2

28 Tte. Francisco Hernández VEN Ocumare - - - - 16 1 1

- Andreina Ettedgui VEN Lucky - - - - E 0 0

- Luis Vasquez VEN Tamanaco - - - - 19 0 0

- Natacha Barrientos VEN Templario - - - - 18 0 0

- Nour Kapoudjian VEN Atila 20 0 Ret 0 - - 0

- Raúl Castro VEN San Jorge - - - - Ret 0 0

- Valeria Pestano VEN Luger - - - - Ret 0 0

C
Venezuela

COMBINED RESULTS - NATIONAL RANKINGS

2015 FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

Event 3 Total 

Points
Place Rider NF Horse

Event 1 Event 2



COUNTRY

CATEGORY C

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Fernando Plaz VEN Ida 0 0 45.64 0 45.64 20

2 Sarah Dager VEN Nolita 0 0 48.65 0 48.65 17

3 Beatriz Damian VEN Rexitoso 0 0 48.66 0 48.66 15

4 Vanessa Pineiro VEN Kaki Du Moulinet 0 0 49.78 0 49.78 13

5 Juan Hidalgo VEN Spalak Des Forets 0 0 50.95 0 50.95 12

6 Tatiana De Armas VEN Martina 0 0 52.90 0 52.90 11

7 Isabel Roig VEN Sofia II 0 4 47.80 4 47.80 10

8 Catherine Santander VEN Britany 0 4 48.54 4 48.54 9

9 María Ignacia Baldó VEN Leontes 0 4 49.17 4 49.17 8

10 Alexander Díaz VEN Ayuno Z 0 4 51.07 4 51.07 7

11 Maria F. Domínguez VEN Quick Touch 0 4 55.32 4 55.32 6

12 José Francisco Morales VEN Morgana 4 0 56.34 4 56.34 5

13 Wolfang Schulze VEN Pilly Pilly Z 6 0 48.02 6 48.02 4

14 Maya Ranacher VEN Faraon 6 0 61.10 6 61.10 3

15 Jorge Repillosa VEN Chianty 4 4 43.65 8 43.65 2

16 Clara Eraso VEN Brisa 8 0 47.42 8 47.42 1

17 Eliana Escalona VEN SF Hechicera 8 0 47.70 8 47.70 0

18 Stephany Soler VEN Warda 8 0 49.33 8 49.33 0

19 José Godoy VEN Cacique 0 8 52.99 8 52.99 0

20 Nour Kapoudjian VEN Atila 8 0 53.44 8 53.44 0

21 Alejandro Lista VEN SF Magnum 8 0 53.47 8 53.47 0

22 Luis Carlos Figueroa VEN San Mateo 10 0 49.34 10 49.34 0

23 David Lozada VEN Corvet Embrujo 6 4 61.94 10 61.94 0

24 Carola Willson VEN Tina 13 0 68.79 13 68.79 0

25 Andrea Veloz VEN Nobel Du Rabutin 12 4 54.05 16 54.05 0

26 Jorge Febres VEN San Jorge 16 4 53.12 20 53.12 0

27 Raúl Castro VEN T-Star 24 12 60.17 36 60.17 0

- Andrehina Ochoa VEN Crispy Creme 0 E - - - 0

- María Fernanda Sosa VEN After Eight E E - - - 0

- Diego Arteaga VEN Sevillano E E - - - 0

- Tomas Rodriguez VEN Ozelot D´Amilly E 4 62.63 - - 0

- Francisco Collell VEN Quaprisco 8 E - - - 0

- Corina Durrego VEN Quetzal E 8 58.82 - - 0

- Livio Leopardi VEN Leros 8 NP - - - 0

- Pablo Sandoval VEN SF Bayardo E Ret - - - 0

- Alfredo Arape VEN Sarinne Ret Ret - - - 0

- Maribel Hernández VEN Caltes Van Beekveld Ret Ret - - - 0

- Patricia Guareschi VEN Aventura Ret Ret - - - 0

- Francisco Hernandez VEN Ocumare 12 Ret - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

39 Starters

27 Finishers

Time Points

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Venezuela

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 1

Penalties



COUNTRY

CATEGORY C

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Isabel Roig VEN Sofia II 0 0 50.86 0 50.86 20

2 Fernando Plaz VEN Ida 0 0 51.15 0 51.15 17

3 Beatriz Damian VEN Rexitoso 0 0 52.47 0 52.47 15

4 Stephany Soler VEN Warda Van Sheration 0 0 53.56 0 53.56 13

5 Livio Leopardi VEN Leros 0 0 62.51 0 62.51 12

6 Eliana Escalona VEN SF Hechicera 0 4 52.83 4 52.83 11

7 David Lozada VEN Corvet Embrujo 0 4 60.27 4 60.27 10

8 Alexander Díaz VEN Ayuno Z 4 0 60.52 4 60.52 9

9 Tomas Rodriguez VEN Ozelot D´Amilly 0 4 67.70 4 67.70 8

10 Sarah Dager VEN Nolita de Livoye 0 5 70.00 5 70.00 7

11 Tatiana De Armas VEN Martina 8 0 56.89 8 56.89 6

12 Catherine Santander VEN Britany 0 8 61.57 8 61.57 5

13 José Godoy VEN Cacique 4 4 62.32 8 62.32 4

14 Wolfang Schulze VEN Pilly Pilly Z 0 9 69.73 9 69.73 3

15 Luis Carlos Figueroa VEN San Mateo 4 8 57.14 12 57.14 2

16 José Francisco Morales VEN Morgana 4 11 80.89 15 80.89 1

- Maya Ranacher VEN Faraon E 10 - - - 0

- Vanessa Pineiro VEN Kaki Du Moulinet 8 Ret - - - 0

- María Ignacia Baldó VEN Leontes Ret Ret - - - 0

- Clara Eraso VEN Brisa Ret Ret - - - 0

- Nour Kapoudjian VEN Atila Ret Ret - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

21 Starters

16 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Venezuela

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 2

Penalties Time Points



COUNTRY

CATEGORY C

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

1 Fernando Plaz VEN Ida 0 0 52.46 0 52.46 20

2 Clara Eraso VEN Brisa 0 0 57.04 0 57.04 17

3 Marian Leon VEN Gamma Velazquez 0 0 57.98 0 57.98 15

4 Stephany Soler VEN Warda Van Sheraton 0 0 58.25 0 58.25 13

5 David Lozada VEN Corvet Embrujo 0 0 58.75 0 58.75 12

6 Vanessa Piñeiro VEN Kaki Du Moulinet 0 0 58.94 0 58.94 11

7 José Francisco Morales VEN Morgana 0 0 64.08 0 64.08 10

8 Catherine Santander VEN Britany 0 4 57.06 4 57.06 9

9 Sarah Dager VEN Nolita 4 0 57.79 4 57.79 8

10 Ignacio Oberto VEN La Fe Falke 4 0 69.67 4 69.67 7

11 Beatriz Damian VEN Rexitoso 4 4 56.77 8 56.77 6

12 Luis Carlos Figueroa VEN San Mateo 0 8 57.23 8 57.23 5

13 Tatiana De Armas VEN Martina 0 8 57.98 8 57.98 4

14 Maria Belen Hernadez VEN Kimosabi 8 0 58.45 8 58.45 3

15 Cmdt. Novis Borges VEN T-Star 0 8 61.62 8 61.62 2

16 Tte. Francisco Hernández VEN Ocumare 8 0 62.20 8 62.20 1

17 Alexander Díaz VEN Ayuno Z 0 8 68.70 8 68.70 0

18 Natacha Barrientos VEN Templario 6 4 61.54 10 61.54 0

19 Luis Vasquez VEN Tamanaco 0 16 60.59 16 60.59 0

- Isabel Roig VEN Sofia II 0 E - - - 0

- Andreina Ettedgui VEN Lucky 0 E - - - 0

- Raúl Castro VEN San Jorge Ret - - - - 0

- Eliana Escalona VEN SF Hechicera Ret - - - - 0

- Valeria Pestano VEN Luger Ret - - - - 0

Nb of riders / horses for points

24 Starters

19 Finishers

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION BY EVENTS

Venezuela

Place Rider NF Horse
Event 3

Penalties Time Points

RESULTS



VENEZUELA

ZONE 3

1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 1
st

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd 2
nd

 Rnd

A Clarissa Chumaceiro VEN Medium Platiere 4 0 50.83 0 0 50.42 0 0 56.52 4 157.77

B Patricia Velutini VEN Rulio 0 0 59.90 0 0 56.49 0 8 75.37 8 191.76 12

C Fernando Plaz VEN Ida 0 0 45.64 0 0 51.15 0 0 52.46 0 149.25 498.78

Penalties Time Team Total

FEI WORLD JUMPING CHALLENGE

TEAM RESULTS

Category Rider NF Horse
Event 1 Event 2 Event 3
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